
FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la  1ère REGION
HONDSCHOOTE

AS PIGEONS UN AN 2024 VITESSE 12 FOND PLUS DE PRIX

       DATES    07/4   14/4   21/4   29/4   05/5   1 2/5   20/5   26/5   02/6   09/6   09/6   23/6   07/ 7   07/7
Nbre PIGEONS       9    166     36    142    114     31     25     19     71     34     98    108     9 7     17

  1 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      111844.23         24, 10  83,33  21,13   8,77                              88,24        203,70  61,86       
  2 VANHAECKE PATRICK         019285.23 333,33        250,00         35,09 225,81                      264,71                10,31       
  3 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      111847.23        210, 84        140,85  43,86               105,26                       46,30 113,40       
  4 VANHAECKE PATRICK         019259.23 222,22                              32,26        157,89         29,41                82,47       
  5 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      111835.23         30, 12 111,11 119,72 149,12                             147,06        231,48              
  6 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019174.23                             192,98                      154,93         102,04 129,63              
  7 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      111831.23        102, 41         77,46  26,32  64,52                                     83,33              
  8 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      111830.23        168, 67                      193,55         52,63                       64,81  41,24       
  9 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019181.23        138, 55               210,53                       42,25         112,24         72,16       
 10 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         112363.23                      183,10  61,40                      169,01                                    
 11 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         114541.23                                    129,03               225,35                194,44              
 12 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         114579.23                              78,95                             235,29        111,11              
 13 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019189.23        144, 58        232,39                                                         206,19       
 14 DUBOIS GAETAN             111866.23                                           280,00        183,10                185,19              
 15 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         110969.23                                                                        91,84         20,62       
 16 VANHAECKE PATRICK         019267.23         60, 24  55,56                                                         120,37              
 17 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         114532.23                                                         197,18                       144,33       
 18 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      114520.23        126, 51                      161,29        210,53                              51,55       
 19 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      112398.23        120, 48        176,06        258,06                                     37,04              
 20 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019182.23                             219,30                                    122,45        164,95       
 21 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         112385.23                              70,18                       28,17                                    
 22 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         019213.23         12, 05                                                                                    
 23 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      111848.23         42, 17 166,67  14,08                                                                      
 24 VANHAECKE PATRICK         019257.23        108, 43         56,34  87,72                                                               
 25 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019248.23         18, 07               236,84                                                               
 26 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      111836.23                                                                                                  
 27 DUBOIS GAETAN             111863.23                                     96,77 120,00                58,82                            
 28 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         112327.23                       49,30                                    205,88         27,78              
 29 GOSSELIN DAVID            111982.23         66, 27                                                         183,67  55,56              
 30 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      111842.23                                                                        30,61                     
 31 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      115625.23                27,78  63,38                                                                235,29
 32 VANHAECKE PATRICK         019287.23         36, 14        133,80 175,44                                                               
 33 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      111815.23         48, 19                                                                              176,47
 34 VANHAECKE PATRICK         019288.23               222,22 112,68  52,63                                                               
 35 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019236.23                       35,21                                           214,29 157,41              
 36 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         113164.23                                                          70,42         244,90 101,85              
 37 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         112318.23                             122,81                                                               
 38 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019179.23                      239,44 105,26                      112,68                                    
 39 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019108.23        204, 82                                                         132,65 138,89              
 40 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019177.23                                                          84,51         173,47 222,22              
 41 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         112366.23        132, 53                                           126,76         234,69                     
 42 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019143.23        162, 65                                                         142,86        237,11       
 43 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      111833.23        180, 72        211,27 184,21                                                               
 44 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019194.23        246, 99                                                                148,15 226,80       
 45 DUBOIS GAETAN             111868.23                                           160,00 263,16               224,49                     
 46 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      117771.23                        7,04  17,54                                                               
 47 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         112317.23                                                                                                  
 48 VANHAECKE PATRICK         019279.23          6, 02        105,63                                                                      
 49 DUBOIS GAETAN             111861.23                                            80,00                       51,02                     
 50 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019195.23                                                                                                  
 51 VANHAECKE PATRICK         019292.23         54, 22         98,59                                                                      



 52 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      114507.23                                                                        71,43                     
 53 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      111827.23         78, 31         91,55                                                                      
 54 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         114535.23                                            40,00        140,85                                    
 55 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      111809.23                       70,42 131,58                                                               
 56 VANHAECKE PATRICK         019290.23 111,11                                                                              103,09       
 57 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      112399.23         72, 29               157,89                                                               
 58 GOSSELIN DAVID            111984.23         96, 39 138,89                                                                             
 59 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019127.23                                                                                                  
 60 VANHAECKE PATRICK         019289.23        216, 87         42,25                                                                      



FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la  1ère REGION
HONDSCHOOTE

AS PIGEONS UN AN 2024 VITESSE 12 FOND PLUS DE PRIX (SUITE)

       DATES    14/7   21/7   28/7   04/8
Nbre PIGEONS      27     10     97     81     CLASSE MENT

  1 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      111844.23                              7 prix    491,119 pts
  2 VANHAECKE PATRICK         019285.23                       49,38  7 prix   1168,622 pts
  3 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      111847.23                              6 prix    660,508 pts
  4 VANHAECKE PATRICK         019259.23                      234,57  6 prix    758,826 pts
  5 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      111835.23                              6 prix    788,610 pts
  6 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019174.23               144,33 160,49  6 prix    884,402 pts
  7 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      111831.23                              5 prix    354,037 pts
  8 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      111830.23                              5 prix    520,904 pts
  9 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019181.23                              5 prix    575,741 pts
 10 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         112363.23                20,62 172,84  5 prix    606,972 pts
 11 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         114541.23                61,86  37,04  5 prix    647,720 pts
 12 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         114579.23               134,02 197,53  5 prix    756,902 pts
 13 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019189.23               257,73  98,77  5 prix    939,653 pts
 14 DUBOIS GAETAN             111866.23 259,26 100, 00                5 prix   1007,542 pts
 15 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         110969.23               123,71  74,07  4 prix    310,239 pts
 16 VANHAECKE PATRICK         019267.23               175,26         4 prix    411,422 pts
 17 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         114532.23                51,55  24,69  4 prix    417,749 pts
 18 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      114520.23                              4 prix    549,868 pts
 19 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      112398.23                              4 prix    591,638 pts
 20 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019182.23                      148,15  4 prix    654,842 pts
 21 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         112385.23                       61,73  3 prix    160,072 pts
 22 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         019213.23                30,93 135,80  3 prix    178,777 pts
 23 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      111848.23                              3 prix    222,918 pts
 24 VANHAECKE PATRICK         019257.23                              3 prix    252,490 pts
 25 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019248.23                10,31         3 prix    265,223 pts
 26 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      111836.23  74,07         72,16 123,46  3 prix    269,694 pts
 27 DUBOIS GAETAN             111863.23                              3 prix    275,597 pts
 28 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         112327.23                              3 prix    282,954 pts
 29 GOSSELIN DAVID            111982.23                              3 prix    305,493 pts
 30 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      111842.23 185,19        103,09         3 prix    318,889 pts
 31 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      115625.23                              3 prix    326,451 pts
 32 VANHAECKE PATRICK         019287.23                              3 prix    345,384 pts
 33 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      111815.23 148,15                       3 prix    372,810 pts
 34 VANHAECKE PATRICK         019288.23                              3 prix    387,529 pts
 35 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019236.23                              3 prix    406,903 pts
 36 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         113164.23                              3 prix    417,170 pts
 37 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         112318.23               113,40 209,88  3 prix    446,085 pts
 38 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019179.23                              3 prix    457,375 pts
 39 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019108.23                              3 prix    476,360 pts
 40 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019177.23                              3 prix    480,198 pts
 41 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         112366.23                              3 prix    493,983 pts
 42 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019143.23                              3 prix    542,620 pts
 43 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      111833.23                              3 prix    576,199 pts
 44 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019194.23                              3 prix    621,939 pts
 45 DUBOIS GAETAN             111868.23                              3 prix    647,646 pts
 46 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      117771.23                              2 prix     24,585 pts
 47 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         112317.23                92,78  12,35  2 prix    105,128 pts
 48 VANHAECKE PATRICK         019279.23                              2 prix    111,657 pts
 49 DUBOIS GAETAN             111861.23                              2 prix    131,020 pts
 50 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019195.23                41,24 111,11  2 prix    152,348 pts
 51 VANHAECKE PATRICK         019292.23                              2 prix    152,807 pts



 52 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      114507.23                82,47         2 prix    153,902 pts
 53 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      111827.23                              2 prix    169,862 pts
 54 LERMYTTE GILLIANE         114535.23                              2 prix    180,845 pts
 55 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      111809.23                              2 prix    202,000 pts
 56 VANHAECKE PATRICK         019290.23                              2 prix    214,203 pts
 57 FERYN PATRICK & PAUL      112399.23                              2 prix    230,183 pts
 58 GOSSELIN DAVID            111984.23                              2 prix    235,273 pts
 59 LERMYTTE PHILIPPE         019127.23               154,64  86,42  2 prix    241,058 pts
 60 VANHAECKE PATRICK         019289.23                              2 prix    259,120 pts


